County: MARION

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 6/14/2024 2:50:58 PM
Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 6/14/2024

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count

Active Active Original Registration 10710
OMV Original Registration 23676
Unpend - 18 years old 10046
Update Absentee Request 394
Update Address DMV 51200
Update Address DMV (ERIC) 3749
Update Administrative Address Change 172
Update Clerical Administrative 12218
Update Confirmation Card 2450
Update Dist/Annex Correction 5
Update Federal Elections Only 13
Update Hand Corrected Label 6
Update Inactive Rule Change 889
Update Individual Notice 1808
Update Merge Voter 31
Update NCOA 26379
Update Party OMV 566
Update Registration Card 60775
Update Returned Ballot 7507
Update Returned Mail 322
Update Same Info Per Voter 2476
Update Signature Link 1
Update Voter Notification Card 1751
NO REASON 6110

Voter Count Total 223254

Inactive Inactive - Administrative 314
Inactive - Administrative (ERIC) 533
Inactive Challenge Address 219
Inactive Challenged Signature 2133
Inactive DMV 314
Inactive DMV (ERIC) 1467
Inactive Election Letter 54
Inactive Incarcerated 131
Inactive Incomplete Address 4
Inactive Individual Voter Notice 60
Inactive Merged Inactive 2
Inactive More Information Needed 24
Inactive NCOA 9421
Inactive Name Change 29

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Not At Address Per Occupant

Inactive Out of County 1
Inactive Postal Update 40
Inactive Returned Confirmation Card 94
Inactive Returned Mail 437
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Voter Count

Inactive

Cancelled

Pending

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Inactive Returned VNC
Inactive Undelivered Ballot

Voter Count Total

Cancel Deceased

Cancel Deceased (ERIC)

Cancel Individual Voter Notice

Cancel Minimum Not Met

Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections
Cancel Non Citizen USA

Cancel OMV - late opt out

Cancel Other State Notification

Cancel Other State Notification (ERIC)
Cancel Returned Confirmation Card
Cancelled - Administrative

Voter Count Total

Pend Address Problem

Pend Business Address

Pend Citizenship Pending

Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth
Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address
Pend Inactive Not 18 years old

Pend Name/Signature Mismatch

Pend No Signature

Pend Not 18 years old

Pend Not Resident of State

Pend Political Party Problem

Printed Signature

Voter Count Total

GRAND TOTAL

4211
20251

39742

21648
249
1602
2
5169
13
617
2235
3053
4246
70

38904
102

60

10

20

4854
12

5075
306975
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